REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD
January 11, 2017
5-A. ACTIVITY REPORT - September 1, 2016 through November 30, 2016

DATE

09/06/16
09/13/16
09/18/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/16/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/24/16
11/14/16

DATE

09/18/16
09/18/16
09/18/16
09/29/16
10/02/16
10/03/16

DATE
10/13/16
10/13/16

DATE

09/01/16
09/03/16
09/08/16
09/18/16
10/14/16
11/07/16
11/15/16

FULL-TIME HIRES

DEPARTMENT JOB CLASSIFICATION

AMP Facilities Maintenance Worker

AMP Utilities Database Analyst

Fire Firefighter Assigned to Civil Service Position from Safer

Fire Firefighter (Safer) X 3

Human Resources Administrative Technician Il

Community Development Administrative Technician |

Police Police Officer

AMP Customer Service Representative

Information Technology IT Services Coordinator

Finance Intermediate Clerk

Police Maintenance Worker |

Public Works Intermediate Clerk
PROMOTIONS

DEPARTMENT JOB CLASSIFICATION

Fire Apparatus Operator

Fire Administrative Technician I

Police Police Lieutenant

Public Works Project Manager |

Police Police Sergeant

Public Works Public Works Supervisor

RETIREMENTS

DEPARTMENT JOB CLASSIFICATION
Police Administrative Technician Il
Police Police Records Supervisor
SEPARATIONS
DEPARTMENT JOB CLASSIFICATION
Recreation & Parks Custodian
AMP General Manager
Human Resources Administrative Technician Il
AMP Engineering Supervisor
AMP Utility Construction Compliance Specialist
Police Police Officer

Police Police Officer




